THE GRILL

Bt i TR AL N OraMATO N

SPIRITS & WHISKY



WHISKY

JAPANESE

YAMAZAKINV
LNV

YAMAZAKI 12Y
124

YAMAZAKI 18Y
1184

HAKUSHU NV
BHMNV

HAKUSHU 12Y
BM124

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

B OyN—XN—F=—

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
—vh ZALYNLL

SAKURAO SINGLE MALT
BRI LELE

YOICHI SINGLE MALT
KELVILEND

TAKETSURU PURE MALT
48 a7 ELE

1117 T it /el
HUGE Frivite Cast

KANOSUKE SINGLE MALT
PX CASK
BB YVINEE REAEXRRARY

ONTAKE THE FIRST EDITION
HWE Y- 77—Rb-TTF4¥av

950

[#tiA1045]

2400

[#£:22640]

7000

[Bt:A7700]

950

[#£:21045]

2500

[Bt22750]

1400

[#tiA1540]

900

[5:2990]

1300

[#tiA1430]

1350

[Bt:21485)

1350

[Bt:21485)

2000

[#8:22200]

2500

[B22750]



WHISKY

SCOTCH

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12Y 700

VTN 128

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 15Y

VIV V16E

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 18Y

VTN 18E

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL

Jaz—Ix—h—JIV=rIRN

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLUE LABEL UMAMI

Yaz—Ir—h— TL—=FR)N Kk

DEWAR'’S 12Y
Fa7—X12%

DEWAR’S 25Y
Fa7—X25%

GLEN MORANGIE ORIGINAL 12Y

TLYE=—LY I -FUSFNI2E

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y
=R —HIN12E

GLENLIVET 12Y
JLrUszy 2§

GLENFIDDICH 12Y
TLY74T4y V125

BRUICHLADDICH
THE CLASSIC LADDIE
TNy I5T4 ¥ o539 95T74

ARDBEG 10Y
T—FRyT10&E

CAOLILA 12Y
hV712%

LAPHROAIG 10Y
77047105

BOWMORE 18Y
FUETI8E

LAGAVULIN 16Y
FHT—-V 165

THE MACALLAN 12Y
Y-2vhI 128

[BtiA770]

1350

[ft:21485)

2100

[B222310)

800

[#ti2880]

7000

[B27700]

900

[#t32990]

4500

[B324940]

800

[#tiA880]

850

[#£32935]

1050

[BE:A1155]

1050

[BEiA1155]

1250

[BA1375)

1300

[#2:21430]

1300

[Bt:21430]

1350

[BtiA1485]

2000

[#8:22200]

2100

[B222310)

2100

[BtiA2310]



WHISKY

BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S
Ty og=T N

IL.W. HARPER GOLD MEDAL
N—s8— D=L RAZ L

BULLEIT BOURBON
Ty bkn—gy

WOODFORD RESERVE
TyE7+—F U¥F—7

I.W. HARPER 12Y
IN—IN—12%F

RYE
RITTENHOUSE RYE

VyTUNngR-74

TRISH
BUSKER
NRH—

BUSHMILLS 12Y
7y aINX12%

750

[#t:A825]

750

[Bt:2825]

850

[#2935]

900

[#£32990]

1800

[BtiA1980]

850

[#232935]

650

[Bt:4715]

1050

[Bt3A1155]



GIN

TANQUERAY NO.10

B AL—FVNR=FT

NUMBER EIGHT GIN

FUNR—TA IV

NUMBER EIGHT GIN
DOUBLE BOTANICAL
FUN=IA DY BTN KREZZHN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
KRS -HY 7747

SAKURAO GIN ORIGINAL
BMESY #USFN

SAKURAO GIN LIMITED

MRYY UIFvF

EYGUEBELL GIN

IXaRLTY

THE BOTANIST
PRE=ZZ

MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
2INT4 AV YE—F

ROKU

7\

KINO BI
EDx

HENDRICK’S
~AYFUvsR

NORDES
JIVTFR

MONKEY 47
EVF—47

LE GIN

Ny

POLI MARCONI 46
K=Y -2ira3—-=46

G’ VINE FLORAISON
S=Jr4y 7ALY Y

GIN MARE

gve—L

SILENT POOL
ALV L T=1

DISTILLERIE DE PARIS
GIN BEL AIR

FARTALY K%Y v Rpp-x—)1

700

[BtiA770]

750

[#t32825]

950

[Bt:21045]

750

[#3A825]

750

[#32825]

1200

[t541320]

800

[#t3A880]

900

[#8:2990]

900

[Bt:2990]

900

[#:2990]

950

[B21045]

950

[B21045]

950

[#E3A1045]

950

[#E321045]

1000

[Bt:21100]

1050

[BEA1155]

1150

[B321265]

1200

[B2iA1320]

1300

[#E3A1430]

2000

[522200]



VODKA

SOBIESKI
YEIRF—

ZUBROQKA
X78vAh

GREY GOOSE
A A

KETEL ONE
TTINTY

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3Y
NIRF Y FT3E

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
NANTFA— ANR-T50H

BACARDI 8
NANT4—8

ACOU RUM
=N

DILLON TRES VIEUX V.S.O.P.

F4A8Y FL7a2—V.S.0.P.

DIPLOMATICO
F47A%743

RON ZACAPA 23Y
AYHH/N23F

RON ZACAPA X.O.
ar#Hs¥X.0.

650

[BA715]

650

[#8:2715]

750

[Bt:2825]

850

[#2935]

650

[Bt:2715]

650

[Bt:2715]

800

[Bt:2880]

850

[Bti2935]

950

[BA1045)

1050

[Bt3A1155]

1200

[Bt:21320]

2600

[B22860]



TEQUILA

BATANGA REPOSADO
REVH - LRYF

PATRON SILVER

NhAY e IIN—

PATRON ANEJO HUGE BARREL
NhAY-TRE Ea—InRLL

DON JULIO BLANCO
Fr7V* 753

DON JULIO 1942
Fr7Y7 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
2787 R—= LFEYF

VOLCAN X.A
Fhy XA

VERMOUTH
& SHERRY

NOILY PRAT DRY
J4Y=FFyh-F54

CINZANO ROSSO
Fr¥/-ayY

MANZANILLA LA GITANA
oY= —Sr Fei—F

WILLIAMS & HUMBERT

AMONTILLADO
TAYTLENVIS—F TEZT4Yr—F

CARPANO CLASSICO
N 2AVAY & 4=

800

[#t:2880]

1150

[Bt:A1265]

2100

[B22310]

1150

[B21265)

4000

[Bt:24400]

4000

[#tiA4400]

5000

[Bti25500]

650

[BA715]

650

[BtA715]

700

[#t3a770]

750

[#t:2825]

800

[#t:2880]



LIQUEUR

APEROL

TRA-L

CAMPARI
hory)

PIMM’S
ELZR

COCO KANU
qA3-HX—

COINTREAU

arvra—

MISTIA

IRTAT

MARIE BRIZARD PEACH
Y= TYHF—L E—F

SUZE
=X

PHILIPPE DE BOURGOGNE CASSIS
Jb—L-Fy-h¥R

DISARONNO AMARETTO
F4¥a—/-TILy b

ITALICUS
A%YHR

CHINA CLEMENTI
FF ILAVT4

COGNAC

HENNESY V.S.
~F¥—V.S.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.
Li—-2NsvV.S.0.P

650

[BE:2715]

650

[#tA715]

650

[BA715]

650

[BtiA715]

750

[#t3A825]

750

[#t:2825]

750

[#t:2825]

750

[Bt:2825]

800

[®t:2880]

800

[#t3A880]

900

[B£:2990]

1400

[BEir1540]

950

[Bt:A1045]

1200

[B2iA1320]



CALVADOS

BOULARD CALVODOS
GRAND SOLAGE
77— ANTFRR TS0V F=Pa

COEUR DE LYON HORS D’AGE
= F-YaAY FNE=Ta

GRAPPA

MONTEROTOND
GRAPPA DI GAVI
TIyNTA4HT4

SORID'OLGA
GRAPPA DI BAROLO

g7 yN-T4-80—0

OTHERS

CACHACA VELHO BARREIRO
hov—H% R=Ysz.naq0

LINIE AQUAVIT
V=7 797742k

PERNOD ABSINTHE
RV = TTH>v

THE SG SHOCHU IMO
YSGHEE F

THE SG SHOCHU KOME
YSGHER K

THE SG SHOCHU MUGI
YSGHEE &

MEZCAL AJAL
ARFAI TIv

1050

[#t321155]

2100

[#t322310]

1200

[B2iA1320]

1500

[B21650]

650

[#tA715]

900

[#8:2990]

950

[Bt:21045]

950

[#ti21045]

900

[Bt:2990]

950

[B21045]

1150

[Bi21265)



